GS Series
¼" – 1" Back Pressure Regulators
FOR GAS, LIQUID, AND MIXED PHASE SERVICE
5X MORE
PRECISE
than standard
regulators
© 2011-2022 Equilibar, LLC

9www.equilibar.com
GS Series Part Number Key
1 MODEL
GSD Standard O-Ring Design
GS No O-Ring Seals
GSDM Medium Pressure Models
GSDH High Pressure Models
2 PORT SIZE - IN (DN)
2 1/4" (8)
3 3/8” (10)
4 1/2” (15)
6 3/4” (20)
8 1”  (25)
3 BODY MATERIAL
S Stainless Steel 316/316L
P PVC
A Aluminum (Anodized)
H Hastelloy C276
T Titanium
Z Zirconium
F PTFE
K PEEK
D PVDF
M Monel
4 PORT THREADS
N NPT
B BSPP
F ANSI class 150 Flange
G ANSI class 300 Flange
D DIN Flange
O VCO®
R VCR®
S SAE
5 RECESS
Factory Selected
6 MOD #
Factory Selected
7 REFERENCE PORT THREADS
N NPT
B BSPP
S SAE
O VCO®
R VCR®
8 CAP MATERIAL
(Non Wetted)
S Stainless Steel 316/316L
P PVC
A Aluminum (Anodized)
H Hastelloy C276
T Titanium
Z Zirconium
F PTFE
K PEEK
D PVDF
M Monel
9 BOLTS
Factory Selected
10 PRESSURE RATING (PSIG)
This is the maximum pressure you would like
your unit to be configured to accept. Must
be equal to or less than the maximum rated
pressure (in psig).
11 TEMPERATURE RATING (°C)
Temperature Limitations:
40 for most polymer bodies
150 for most PTFE diaphragms
200 for Viton O-rings
300 for Kalrez O-rings
12 DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
G PTFE (Glass Reinforced)
B Buna-N (Nitrile)
V FKM Fluoroelastomer